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Meet Entry Fees

2024 YMCA SCY Time Trials  4/2/2024
$ 25.00IE - 

IE Fee TotalRelayFeeName
2 $50.00 0 $50.00Jack Borzynski (15)

2 $50.00 0 $50.00Nathan Breit (16)

1 $25.00 0 $25.00Zoe D'Alessandro (18)

3 $75.00 0 $75.00Nathaniel Foster (16)

1 $25.00 0 $25.00Callie Klepp (17)

1 $25.00 0 $25.00Gabriela Peterman (16)

3 $75.00 0 $75.00Molly Warren (16)

Team Totals

13 $325.00Individual Entries:
Relay Entries: 0

Swimmer Surcharge: 7 $0.00

Total:

Team Surcharge:
Facility Surcharge:

$0.00
$0.00

$325.00

$0.00


